Intelligent Video Analytics Solution
VCA2000BR / VCA3500BR
* Please check the availability with your account manager.
Technical Specifications
bridge
All-in-One Stand-Alone Analytics Appliance
 Add analytics to existing IP and analog (with a compatible VMS) camera installations
 Supports  1 channel @ 1080p and 4 channels at D1 resolution (VCA2000BR)

KC (VCA2000BR)
* Please check the availability of the items with your account manager.
Order Information
Refer to the exact model names according to the number of channel for your order.
MODEL NO. OF CHANNELS
VCA2000BR-01 1 channel
VCA2000BR-04 4 channels
VCA3500BR-01 1 channel
VCA3500BR-04 4 channels
VCA3500BR-08 8 channels
VCA3500BR-16 16 channels
Intelligent Video Analytics Solution
VCA2000BR / VCA3500BR
Americas Europe China Korea